
 

 
 

CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

ECF No.- 363253/140          

Bids are invited in 2 (two) bid system from Government registered Contractors of 

appropriate Certification with sound financial background for execution of the work of “Supply, 

Installation, testing and commissioning of LED Integrated/ Semi integrated Solar Street Light at IE 

Malinibeel, Silchar, Assam” with an estimated value of Rs. 26,01,107 (Rupees twenty-six lakh one 

thousand one hundred and seven) only. 

The tender documents can be downloaded from the website of www.assamtenders.gov.in 

only from 17:00 Hours on 09.08.2024 up to 14:00 Hours on 30.08.2024. The Technical Bid will be 

opened at 16:00 Hours on 30.08.2024. The Financial Bid shall be opened on the date to be intimated 

separately to the successful bidders who satisfy conditions of Technical Bid. The bidders shall 

submit one hardcopy of only the technical Bid as uploaded online to AIDC sealed in a separate 

envelope along with the cost of Bid Document. Tenders received after bid due date will not be 

accepted. 

 

 

 
Sd/- 

Managing Director, 

AIDC Ltd. 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/

